HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666

MARCH 2026

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH
Tel:3752 2092
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL
Tel:3752 3333
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
. 6:00PM - 7:00PM
t Patrick’s Day
l\sl;o Rota Required P.A McKeever Ld
Local Arrangements in Operation 139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT
Tel:3752 8024
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
6:00PM - 7:00PM
N&R Gordon Ltd
T/A Gordons Chemists
27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
Tel:3752 2855
30 31




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

APRIL 2026

1 2 3 4 5
Easter Sunday
6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Easlter vionday ) )
oo e el 6:00PM — 7:00PM
6:00PM — 7:00PM
Easter Tuesday Boots UK Ltd
N&R Gordon Ltd :
. No Rota Required T/A Boots
T/A Gordons Chemists - .
Local Arrangements in Operation 15 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 3199
Tel:3752 2855 ’
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH
Tel:3752 2092
27 28 29 30




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

3

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL
Tel:3752 3333

10

Early May Bank Holiday
To Be Confirmed

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT
Tel:3752 8024

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

6:00PM - 7:00PM
N&R Gordon Ltd
T/A Gordons Chemists
27129 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
Tel:3752 2855

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MAY 2026

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A Dougans Chemist
33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7EW
Tel:3752 2685

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Spring Bank Holiday
To Be Confirmed

6:00PM — 7:00PM
Boots UK Ltd
T/A Boots
15 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
Tel:3752 3199




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

7

6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666

10

11

12

13

14

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd

15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH

Tel:3752 2092

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL
Tel:3752 3333

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JUNE 2026

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT
Tel:3752 8024

29

30




Business Services ARMAGH
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2 3 4 5

6:00PM — 7:00PM
N&R Gordon Ltd
T/A Gordons Chemists
27129 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
Tel:3752 2855

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

The Twelfth
6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A Dougans Chemist
33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7TEW
Tel:3752 2685

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

6:00PM — 7:00PM
Public Holiday Boots UK Ltd
To Be Confirmed T/A Boots
15 Scotch Street
BT61 7BY, Tel:3752 3199

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666

JULY 2026

27 28 29 30 31




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

2

6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd

15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH

Tel:3752 2092

9

6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL
Tel:3752 3333

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT
Tel:3752 8024

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

6:00PM - 7:00PM
N&R Gordon Ltd
T/A Gordons Chemists
27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY
Tel:3752 2855

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AUGUST 2026

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A Dougans Chemist
33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7EW
Tel:3752 2685

31

Summer Bank Holiday
To Be Confirmed




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ARMAGH

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

6

6:00PM — 7:00PM
Boots UK Ltd
T/A Boots
15 Scotch Street
BT61 7BY Tel:3752 3199

10

11

12

13

6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
T/A McKeevers Chemists
63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB
Tel:3752 6666

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6:00PM - 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd
15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH
Tel:3752 2092

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SEPTEMBER 2026

6:00PM — 7:00PM
PA McKeever Ltd, T/A McKeevers
Chemists
7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL
Tel:3752 3333

28

29

30




