

MARCH 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
							1	6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH Tel:3752 2092
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL Tel:3752 3333
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT Tel:3752 8024
		<u>St Patrick's Day</u> No Rota Required Local Arrangements in Operation						6:00PM – 7:00PM N&R Gordon Ltd T/A Gordons Chemists 27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 2855
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	30	31						

APRIL 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
			1	2	3	4	5
							Easter Sunday 6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Easter Monday 6:00PM – 7:00PM N&R Gordon Ltd T/A Gordons Chemists 27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 2855	Easter Tuesday No Rota Required Local Arrangements in Operation					6:00PM – 7:00PM Boots UK Ltd T/A Boots 15 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 3199
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH Tel:3752 2092
	27	28	29	30			

MAY 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Early May Bank Holiday To Be Confirmed						6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT Tel:3752 8024
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
							6:00PM – 7:00PM N&R Gordon Ltd T/A Gordons Chemists 27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 2855
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A Dougans Chemist 33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7EW Tel:3752 2685
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Spring Bank Holiday To Be Confirmed						6:00PM – 7:00PM Boots UK Ltd T/A Boots 15 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 3199	

JUNE 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH Tel:3752 2092
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL Tel:3752 3333
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT Tel:3752 8024
	29	30					

JULY 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
			1	2	3	4	5		
									6:00PM – 7:00PM N&R Gordon Ltd T/A Gordons Chemists 27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 2855
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
							The Twelfth 6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A Dougans Chemist 33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7EW Tel:3752 2685		
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	Public Holiday To Be Confirmed								6:00PM – 7:00PM Boots UK Ltd T/A Boots 15 Scotch Street BT61 7BY, Tel:3752 3199
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666		
	27	28	29	30	31				

AUGUST 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
							1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL Tel:3752 3333	
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 139 Railway Street, BT61 7HT Tel:3752 8024	
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
							6:00PM – 7:00PM N&R Gordon Ltd T/A Gordons Chemists 27/29 Scotch Street, BT61 7BY Tel:3752 2855	
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
						6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A Dougans Chemist 33/37 Ogle Street, BT61 7EW Tel:3752 2685		
31								
<u>Summer Bank Holiday</u> To Be Confirmed								

SEPTEMBER 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
		1	2	3	4	5	6
							6:00PM – 7:00PM Boots UK Ltd T/A Boots 15 Scotch Street BT61 7BY Tel:3752 3199
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd T/A McKeever Chemists 63/65 Thomas Street, BT61 7QB Tel:3752 6666
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd 15/17 Upper English Street, BT61 7BH Tel:3752 2092
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
							6:00PM – 7:00PM PA McKeever Ltd, T/A McKeever Chemists 7 Dobbin Lane, BT61 7QL Tel:3752 3333
	28	29	30				